©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
July, 2016 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
MJD41C/D
MJD41C�(NPN),
MJD42C�(PNP)
Complementary Power
Transistors

will reduce the power that can be handled to values less than
the limitations imposed by second breakdown.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Package Shipping†
MJD41CRLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD41CT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD41CT4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
MJD42CG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 75 Units / Rail
MJD42C1G IPAK
(Pb−Free)
369D 75 Units / Rail
MJD42CRLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD42CRLG* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD42CT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD42CT4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)